
50

62

55a

55

49

51

55b

57

72

66
a

68

64
a

64

52

50
a

66

62
a

49a

© Crown copyright 2021 Ordnance Survey 100053143

60

SUTHERLAND AVENUE

1 : 1250
LOCATION PLAN

0 25 100 m50

Project Drawing: Site Plan

Number:

Date:

HB PLANNING SERVICES
EMAIL INFO@HBPLANNINGSERVICES.CO.UK
CONTACT 02038539648

Scale 1:1250 @ A3 July 2021

60 Sutherland Avenue TN16 3HG

2021/007/05


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1 (8)


